	Электрички

Звенигород
До станции
15-08

Москва Бел.

16-14

Икша
17-53

Икша

19-05

Лобня
20-23

Лобня


	Расстояние

Точки

От начала

До конца

01

 

33,50

14

12,30

21,20

26DIN
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15,05
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12,08
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31,24

2,26
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0,46




Электричка от пл. Хлюпино (1900 м на запад-юго-запад от т. 30) – 12:52, 14:08, 15:19, 16:25, 18:04.
Автобусы до ст. Голицино – примерно каждые 20 минут.
